

DIAMOND CARE PROTECTION PLAN®



Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty

- Valid for as long as you own the vehicle unlimited time and unlimited miles
- Coverage is identical to your vehicle's Manufacturer's Powertrain Warranty
- Coverage on these major components could save you significant repair costs over the lifetime of your vehicle!
- You pay only a \$100 deductible on repairs per covered claim
- Coverage extends across the US & Canada

For more information on Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty, please ask your dealer representative.

Although you are not required, we recommend you return your vehicle to our dealership for covered repairs. While traveling away from home, please call (888) 616-0079 for assistance in locating a repair facility.

DISCLAIMER: THIS BROCHURE IS NOT A CONTRACT. READ YOUR ACTUAL CONTRACT AGREEMENT AS ITS TERMS, CONDITIONS, EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS DICTATE YOUR COVERAGE.

The provider of Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty is Nation Motor Club, LLC. located at 5600 Broken Sound Blvd NW, Boca Raton, FL 33487.

In California the provider is Nation Motor Club, LLC. dba NSD Insurance Marketing. Service Contract Permit Number: 0F82045. In Oklahoma the provider is Nation Motor Club, LLC. Service Warranty License Number: 44198927.

In AR, ME, MO, WA & WI the provider is NIU of Florida, Inc.

In Florida the provider is NIU of Florida, Inc. located at 5600 Broken Sound Blvd NW, Boca Raton, FL 33487. License Number: 01238.

Repairs covered under this Agreement may be affected with one or more parts supplied by a source other than the manufacturer of Your motor vehicle.

Diamond Care Protection Plan and the Mitsubishi logo are registered trademarks of Mitsubishi Motors North America, Inc.

©2023 Nissan Extended Services North America, Inc. All rights reserved.

Please visit www.diamondcareplan.com





It's no secret that people are keeping their vehicles longer and driving them farther than ever before. At the same time, vehicle technology has become more complex, increasing the cost of repair.

With these developments in mind, our dealership is proud to provide a Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty on your vehicle at no additional cost. We want you to be our customer for life!

Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty FAQ

What Is It?

Simply put, it is a warranty that provides protection of the key component groups that are essential to keeping your vehicle running: Engine, Transmission/Transfer Case, and Drive Axle.

How Much Does It Cost?

No cost to you. It is free and included with the purchase of your vehicle. Repairs include a nominal deductible.

How Long Does It Really Last?

Our Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty lasts as long as you own your vehicle.

What Do I Have To Do?

You only need to follow the maintenance schedule detailed in the vehicle's owner's manual and keep copies of all maintenance and repair orders. We also ask that you come back every seven years for a complimentary powertrain inspection.

What Is Lifetime Peace of Mind?

Service you can trust. We want you to have the peace of mind that comes from knowing you are covered for the cost of critical mechanical breakdowns for as long as you own your vehicle.



DIAMOND CARE PROTECTION PLAN®

Coverage Highlights

Our Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty covers components designated by your vehicle's manufacturer as "Powertrain" components in their original factory warranty. Typical coverage includes:

Engine Components

Cylinder block, head(s) and all internal parts, rocker covers and oil pan, valve train and front cover, timing chain and tensioner, oil pump and fuel pump, fuel injectors, intake and exhaust manifolds, supercharger and turbocharger, flywheel, seals, and gaskets.

- Transmission & Transfer Case Components Case and all internal parts, torque converter and converter housing, automatic transmission control module, transfer case and all internal parts, seals and gaskets, and electronic transmission controls.
- Drive Axle Components

Drive shafts, final drive housing and all internal parts, propeller shafts, universal joints, bearings, seals and gaskets.



Drive with the security of knowing you are protected by Diamond Care Lifetime Limited Powertrain Warranty.